Silverstone Circuit

5900 m. Qualifying Results

% Rider

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
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10
11
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13
14
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16
17
18

19
20
21

22

72 Marco BEZZECCHI
43 Jack MILLER
73 Alex MARQUEZ

1 Francesco BAGNAIA
37 Augusto FERNANDEZ
10 Luca MARINI

89 Jorge MARTIN
12 Maverick VINALES
5 Johann ZARCO

33 Brad BINDER
21 Franco MORBIDELLI
41 Aleix ESPARGARO

23 Enea BASTIANINI
93 Marc MARQUEZ
44 Pol ESPARGARO

88 Miguel OLIVEIRA
27 Iker LECUONA
49 Fabio DI GIANNANTONI(

36 Joan MIR
25 Raul FERNANDEZ
30 Takaaki NAKAGAMI

20 Fabio QUARTARARO

Nation Team

ITA Mooney VR46 Racing Team
AUS Red Bull KTM Factory Racing
SPA Gresini Racing MotoGP

ITA Ducati Lenovo Team
SPA GASGAS Factory Racing Tech3
ITA Mooney VR46 Racing Team

SPA Prima Pramac Racing
SPA Aprilia Racing
FRA Prima Pramac Racing

RSA Red Bull KTM Factory Racing
ITA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP
SPA Aprilia Racing

ITA Ducati Lenovo Team
SPA Repsol Honda Team
SPA GASGAS Factory Racing Tech3

POR CryptoDATA RNF MotoGP Team
SPA LCR Honda CASTROL
ITA Gresini Racing MotoGP

SPA Repsol Honda Team
SPA CryptoDATA RNF MotoGP Team
JPN LCR Honda IDEMITSU

FRA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP

* Gap with the fastest rider in the Q1 session.

All Time Lap Record: 2022

Pole Position:
QlBestLap: Lap6
Best Race Lap: 2022

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results -

Motorcycle
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DUCATI
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APRILIA
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Alex RINS

Johann ZARCO

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1

Marco BEZZECCHI
Franco MORBIDELLI

Results and timing service provided by @HEITISSOT

MONSTER ENERGY BRITISH GRAND PRIX

Time Lap Total

2'15.359
2'15.629
2'15.771

2'16.095
2'16.101
2'16.152

2'16.272
2'16.317
2'16.661

2'16.677
2'16.885
2'17.406

2'16.972
2'17.343
2'18.118

2'18.264
2'18.833
2'19.182

2'19.367
2'21.128
2'22.341

2'22.931

MotoGP™

N
~

3 6
5 7

20

Gap Top Speed

0.270
0.412

0.736
0.742
0.793

0.913
0.958
1.302

1.318
1.526
2.047

6 6 (*)1.088
7 7 (*)1.459
6 7 (*)2.234

5 6 (*)2.380

o~

A O N

7 (*) 2.949
5 (*) 3.298

7 (%) 3.483
6 (*)5.244
6 (*) 6.457

2 5 (%) 7.047

2'15.359
(*) 2'15.884
1'59.346
1'57.767

0.270
0.142

0.324
0.006
0.051

0.120
0.045
0.344

0.016
0.208
0.521

0.371
0.775

0.146
0.569
0.349

0.185
1.761
1.213

0.590

303.3
284.9
304.2

305.9
281.2
292.6

304.2
289.5
300.8

295.0
300.8
300.8

301.6
289.5
287.2

297.5
294.2
300.8

288.7
298.3
288.0

296.7

156.9 Km/h
156.3 Km/h
177.9 Km/h
180.3 Km/h
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_Silverstone Circuit | Results and timing service provided by @EETISSOT

MONSTER ENERGY BRITISH GRAND PRIX
Qualifying Nr. 2

MotoGP ™

| 5900 m. Classification 20
@ Rider Nation Team Motorcycle  Time Lap Total Gap Top Speed
1 72 Marco BEZZECCHI ITA Mooney VR46 Racing Team DUCATI 2'15359 5 5 303.3
2 43 Jack MILLER AUS Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM 2'15629 2 7 0.270 0.270 284.9
3 73 Alex MARQUEZ SPA Gresini Racing MotoGP DUCATI 2'15.771 4 6 0.412 0.142 304.2
4 1 Francesco BAGNAIA ITA Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI 2'16.095 3 4 0.736 0.324 305.9
5 37 Augusto FERNANDEZ SPA GASGAS Factory Racing Tech3 KTM 2'16.101 3 7 0.742 0.006 281.2
6 10 Luca MARINI ITA Mooney VR46 Racing Team DUCATI 2'16.152 5 5 0.793 0.051 292.6
7 89 Jorge MARTIN SPA Prima Pramac Racing DUCATI 2'16.272 5 6 0.913 0.120 304.2
8 12 Maverick VINALES SPA Aprilia Racing APRILIA  2'16.317 3 7 0.958 0.045 2895
9 5 Johann ZARCO FRA Prima Pramac Racing DUCATI 2'16.661 4 5 1.302 0.344 300.8
10 33 Brad BINDER RSA Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM  2'16.677 4 7 1.318 0.016 295.0
11 21 Franco MORBIDELLI ITA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA 2'16.885 3 6 1.526 0.208 300.8
12 41 Aleix ESPARGARO SPA Aprilia Racing APRILIA 2'17.406 5 7 2.047 0.521 300.8

Practice condition: \\/et Fastest Lap: Lap: 5 Marco BEZZECCHI 2'15.359| 156.9 Km/h

Air: 12° Best Race Lap:| 2022 Alex RINS 1'59.346) 177.9 Km/h

Humidity: 73% All Time Lap Record:| 2022 Johann ZARCO 1'57.767) 180.3 Km/h

Ground: 15°

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 30" after publication of the results - ..o TiME: s

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now
known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public
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© DORNA, 2023

Official MotoGP Timing byTISSOT
www.motogp.com

Silverstone, Saturday, August 05, 2023




_Silverstone Circuit_ Results and timing service provided by @I TISSOT

5900 m. Top Speed & Average

MONSTER ENERGY BRITISH GRAND PRIX
Qualifying Nr. 2

MotoGP ™

21

Rider Nation  Motorcycle Top 5 speeds Average Top
1 Francesco BAGNAIA ITA DUCATI 305.9 | 304.2 | 282.7 | 258.9 287.9 305.9
73 Alex MARQUEZ SPA DUCATI 304.2 | 296.7 | 295.8 | 287.2 | 267.9 | 290.4 304.2
89 Jorge MARTIN SPA DUCATI 304.2 | 303.3 | 302.5299.1 | 295.0 | 300.8 304.2
72 Marco BEZZECCHI ITA DUCATI 303.3 | 302.5|295.0 | 295.0 | 290.3 | 297.2 303.3
5 Johann ZARCO FRA DUCATI 300.8 | 297.5 | 288.0 | 284.2 | 273.4 | 288.8 300.8
21 Franco MORBIDELLI ITA YAMAHA 300.8 | 297.5|295.8 | 284.9 | 284.9 | 292.8 300.8
41 Aleix ESPARGARO SPA APRILIA 300.8 | 299.1 | 297.5 | 287.2 | 287.2 | 294.4 300.8
33 Brad BINDER RSA KTM 295.0 | 286.4 1 281.9 | 276.9 | 2755 | 283.1 295.0
10 Luca MARINI ITA DUCATI 292.6 1 290.3 | 288.7 | 276.9 | 274.8 | 284.7 292.6
12 Maverick VINALES SPA APRILIA 289.5|289.5|288.7 | 287.2 | 286.4 | 288.3 289.5
43 Jack MILLER AUS KTM 284.9|284.2 2819 |277.6 | 277.6 | 281.2 284.9
37 Augusto FERNANDEZ SPA KTM 281.2 | 280.5 | 276.9 | 275.5|271.3 | 277.1 281.2

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now
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_Silverstone Circuit_ Results and timing service provided by EEATISSOT

\ 5900 m.

* Lap / Sector time cancelled

P Crossing the finish line in pit lane
**Tyre data subject to further updates

T1 Time from finish line to 1st intermediate
T2 Time from 1st intermed. to 2nd intermed.

MotoGP™

MONSTER ENERGY BRITISH GRAND PRIX
Qualifying Nr. 2
'Chronological Analysis of Performances

22

T3 Time from 2nd intermed. to 3rd intermed.
T4 Time from 3rd intermediate to finish line

Lap Lap Time T1 T2 T3 T4 Speed Lap Lap Time T1 T2 T3 T4 Speed
1st 72 Marco BEZZECCHI DUCATI ITA 3  216.095  31.270 | 34.063 | 27.499 | 43.263 | 305.9
S Mooney VR46 Racing Team unfinished 30.852
Runs=1 Total laps=5  Fulllaps=4 Validlaps=4 Run# 2 Front Tyre Wet-Soft Rear Tyre Wet-Soft
Run# 1 Front Tyre Wet-Soft Rear Tyre Wet-Soft 10 Laps at start 10 Laps at start
New Tyre New Tyre 4 2'22.059 27.830 37.365 29.297  47.567 258.9
1 36.282 28.388  45.342 281.2 S
2 218509 31954 34455 27.798 44302 3025 Gth 37 Augusto FERNANDEZ KM PA
GASGAS Factory Racing Tech3
3 2'16.607 31.432  34.249 27.459  43.467 | 303.3 )
Runs=1 Total laps=7  Full laps=6 Valid laps=5
4 215974 31.504  33.849 27.448  43.173  295.0 T FrontTvie WerSort Rear Tyre Werson
5 215359 31241 | 33777 |27.220 | 43.1120 2050 Run# yre Wet-s0 yre wet-s0
11 Laps at start 7 Laps at start
31.110  33.801 27.750 290.3
1 40.358 29.364  44.839 275.5
Jack MILLER KTM AUS 2 217221 31.864  34.378 27.185  43.794 280.5
2nd 43 . .
Red Bull KTM Factory Racing 3 216101 | 31452 |[34.208 |27.040 | 43.401| 281.2
Runs=1 Total laps=7  Full laps=6 Valid laps=4 4 2'21.391 31.742 36.502 28.216 44931 2713
Run# 1 Front Tyre Wet-Soft Rear Tyre Wet-Soft 5 2'23.568 33.534 36.715 28.112 45.207 276.9
8 Laps at start New Tyre 6 * * 35.389 28.107 *  268.6
1 * 37.421 * 45821 277.6 7 2'28.740 35770  36.625 29.165 47.180 226.8
2| 2'15.629 31.400  34.090 | 26.797 | 43.342] 284.2 —
3 21793 32405 35022 27.085 43424 2819 @th 10 “UCa@MARINI DUCATI
Mooney VR46 Racing Team
4 238189 | 30.756] | 33.725 46.986  46.722 _ 284.9 _
Runs=1 Total laps=5  Full laps=4 Valid laps=4
5 * * 35410 28.921 45.230 276.9 I Front Tvre Wet-Sort Rear Tyre WetSont
ron re - ear re -
6 * * 35507 28.357 + 2769 RUN# yre Wet-s0 yre Wet-so
New Tyre New Tyre
7 2'20.878 32562  35.311 28273 44732 2776
1 36.921 28.132  45.004 274.8
3rd 73 Alex MARQUEZ DUCATI SPA 2 218.253 32208  34.695 27.379 43971 2887
Gresini Racing MotoGP 3  2'17.170 31.358 34.424  27.550 43.838 276.9
Runs=2 Total laps=6  Full laps=3 Valid laps=4 4 2'17.086 31.777 34.284 27.268 43,757  290.3
Run# 1  Front Tyre Wet-Soft Rear Tyre Wet-Soft 5 2'16.152 31.422 [34.119 [26.995 | 43.616/| 292.6
New Tyre New Tyre
1 37.073 28297 45474 2679 T7th Jorge MARTIN DUCATI SPA
Prima Pramac Racing
2 2'19.160 32595 35.094 27.250 44.221 287.2 )
Runs=1 Total laps=6  Full laps=5 Valid laps=3
3  2'16.875 31.568 34.572 26.886  43.849 296.7 I Front Tvre Wet-Sort Rear Tyre WerSont
ron re - ear re -
4 215771 | 31346 | 34.146 | 26.825 | 43454 2058 RUN# yre Wet-s0 yre Wet-o
New Tyre New Tyre
Run# 2 Front Tyre Wet-Soft Rear Tyre Wet-Soft
1 39.018 29.060 45976  302.5
10 Laps at start New Tyre 2 2'20.644 32431 35603 27.914 44.696 303.3
5 * *  36.429 28.081 *  304.2 ’ ' ' ' ' .
6 240611 40046 37524 31501 47450 2410 3 2'17.894 31.702  34.666 27.485  44.041  304.2
' ' ' ' ' ' 4 *  31.265 * 27.827 45071 2934
4th 1 Francesco BAGNAIA DUCATI ITA 5 2'16.272 31.462 |34.159 |27.171 | 43.480 299.1
Ducati Lenovo Team 6 * * 34972 28.847 44.600 295.0
Runs=2 Total laps=4  Full laps=1 Valid laps=4
Run# 1 Front Tyre Wet-Soft Rear Tyre Wet-Soft
New Tyre New Tyre
1 37.829 29.186 45969  282.7
2 2'18.769 32.210 34763 27.849  43.947 304.2
Fastest Lap:  Marco BEZZECCHI Mooney VR46 Racina  ITA 2'15.359 31.241 33.777 27.229 43.112

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now
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Qualifying Nr. 2 MotoGP
Lap Lap Time T1 T2 T3 T4 Speed Lap LapTime T1 T2 T3 T4 Speed
Maverick VINALES APRILIA SPA 4 2'18.425 31.695 34.798 27.697  44.235 287.2
8th 12 Aprilia Racing 5 2'17.406 | 31526 |34.670 |27.336] | 43.874 287.2
Runs=1 Total laps=7  Full laps=6 Valid laps=4 6 * 32331 34.950 28.459 * 277.6
Run# 1 Front Tyre Wet-Soft Rear Tyre Wet-Soft 7 2'45.755 44.606 37.792 29.766 53.591 274.8
New Tyre New Tyre
1 36.648 28.238 45.238 287.2
2 218171  31.893 35174 27.445  43.659
3 216317  31.258 | 34276  27.393 | 43.390 2895
4 2'23.007 36.129 28921 47142 2755
5 * * 36.994 29.341 45.867 286.4
6 * * 35.487 28.089 * 279.0
7 2'19.292 32.073 35.046 27.996 44.177 288.7
9th 5 Jo_hann ZARCQ DUCATI FRA
Prima Pramac Racing
Runs=1 Total laps=5  Full laps=4 Valid laps=3
Run# 1 Front Tyre Wet-Soft Rear Tyre Wet-Soft
8 Laps at start New Tyre
1 37.201 28.061  45.127 284.2
2 217645 32043  34.696 43.944
3 2'17.448 31.595 34.646 27.276 43.931 297.5
4 216661 | 31.332 | 34313 27.095 288.0
5 * * 36.366 29.079  47.474 2734
10th 33 Brad BINDER _ KTM RSA
Red Bull KTM Factory Racing
Runs=1 Total laps=7  Full laps=6 Valid laps=5
Run# 1 Front Tyre Wet-Soft Rear Tyre Wet-Soft
12 Laps at start New Tyre
1 36.994 28.859 45.709 267.9
2 2'20.387 32.562 34811 27.699 45.315 276.9
3 217.224 31.858  34.655 27.073
4 216677 31532 27.035  43.653 281.9
5  216.924 34.783 43.676  286.4
6 * * 35.186 27.442 * 2755
7 2'36.887 43.962 36.563 29.418 46.944 266.6
11th 21 Franco MORBIDELLI YAMAHA ITA
Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP
Runs=1 Total laps=6  Full laps=4 Valid laps=3
Run# 1 Front Tyre Wet-Soft Rear Tyre Wet-Soft
New Tyre New Tyre
1 36.074 28.215 44.515 297.5
2 217318 31634 27.683
3 216885 | 31238  34.493 43701  295.8
4 * 31.347 * 28.299 44.914 284.9
5 2'19.132 32.190 34.883 27.999 44.060 284.9
6 * 38.757 30.182 268.6
12th 41 AIe_i_x ESI_DARGARO APRILIA SPA
Aprilia Racing
Runs=1 Total laps=7  Full laps=6 Valid laps=5
Run# 1 Front Tyre Wet-Soft Rear Tyre Wet-Soft
New Tyre New Tyre
1 37.000 28.876 45826 297.5
2 2'21.057 32.603 35226 28221  45.007
3 2'18.622 32.107 34.869 27.753 43.893 299.1
Fastest Lap: Marco BEZZECCHI Mooney VR46 Racina  ITA 2'15.359 31.241 33.777 27.229 43.112

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now
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_Silverstone Circuit_| Results and timing service provided by @EEITISSOT

5900 m.

'Race : 20 laps =118 km

MotoGP™

MONSTER ENERGY BRITISH GRAND PRIX
Provisional Starting Grid

23

1

2'15.359
72 Marco BEZZECCHI
Ducati

4

2'16.095

1 Francesco BAGNAIA

Ducati

~

2'16.272
89 Jorge MARTIN
Ducati

10

2'16.677
33 Brad BINDER
KTM

13

2'16.972
23 Enea BASTIANINI
Ducati

16

2'18.264
88 Miguel OLIVEIRA
Aprilia

19

2'19.367
36 Joan MIR
Honda

22

2'22.931

20 Fabio QUARTARARO

Yamaha

Official MotoGP Timing byTISSOT
Www.motogp.com

Silverstone, Saturday, August 05, 2023

2

2'15.629
43 Jack MILLER
KTM

5

2'16.101
37 Augusto FERNANDEZ
KTM

8

216.317 _
12 Maverick VINALES
Aprilia

11

2'16.885
21 Franco MORBIDELLI
Yamaha

14

2'17.343
93 Marc MARQUEZ
Honda

17

2'18.833
27 lker LECUONA
Honda

20

2'21.128
25 Raul FERNANDEZ
Aprilia

3
2'15.771
73 Alex MARQUEZ
Ducati

6
2'16.152
10 Luca MARINI
Ducati

9
2'16.661
5 Johann ZARCO
Ducati

12
2'17.406
41 Aleix ESPARGARO
Aorilia

15
218.118
44 Pol ESPARGARO
KTM

18

2'19.182
49 Fabio DI GIANNANTONIO
Ducati

21

2'22.341
30 Takaaki NAKAGAMI
Honda

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals and until the ratification of the Event Management Committee.
Time limit for protest expires 60" at the latest after publication of the results -
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_Silverstone Circuit | Results and timing service provided by @EITISSOT

MONSTER ENERGY BRITISH GRAND PRIX

MotoGP ™

| 5900 m. 'BMW M Award - Best Qualifier MotoGP 2023 24
Rider Nation Points POR ARG AME SPA FRA ITA GER NED GBR AUT CAT RSM IND JPN INA AUS THA MAL QAT VAL
1 BAGNAIA Francesco ITA 180 20 16 25 11 25 25 25 20 13
2 BEZZECCHI Marco ITA 122 8 20 11 4 9 9 11 25 25
3 MARINI Luca ITA 115 7 9 16 8 16 13 20 16 10
4 MARQUEZ Alex SPA 101 3 25 13 5 8 16 8 7 16
5 MILLER Jack AUS 101 11 - 6 20 13 11 16 4 20
6 MARTIN Jorge SPA 20 16 8 16 11 10 10 6 9
7 ESPARGARO Aleix SPA 79 4 7 10 25 5 8 6 10 4
8 MARQUEZ Marc SPA 76 25 - - - 2 20 9 - 2
9 ZARCO Johann FRA 74 6 10 7 9 7 7 13 8 7
10 VINALES Maverick SPA 68 9 11 8 7 10 3 3 9 8
11 BINDER Brad RSA 55 1 1 5 13 6 5 7 11 6
12 QUARTARARO Fabio FRA 42 5 6 9 1 3 1 4 13 -
13 RINS Alex SPA 30 - 4 20 - - & - -
14 OLIVEIRA Miguel POR 29 3 - 1 10 - - - 5 -
15 MORBIDELLI Franco ITA 26 - 13 2 3 - 2 - 1 5
16 BASTIANINI Enea ITA 22 10 - - - 4 5 - 3
17 FERNANDEZ Augusto SPA 16 - - - - 4 - 1 - 91
18 NAKAGAMI Takaaki JPN 15 - 5 - & 2 - - 2 -
19 DI GIANNANTONIO Fabio ITA 10 - 2 - 2 1 - 2 3 -
20 MIR Joan SPA 5 2 - 3 - - - - - -
21 FERNANDEZ Raul SPA 3 < Y
22 ESPARGARO Pol SPA 1 |

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright
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_Silverstone Circuit_ Results and timing service provided by EEITISSOT

MotoGP™

MONSTER ENERGY BRITISH GRAND PRIX
After the Qualifying Nr. 2

| 5900 m. 'Event Best Maximum Speed
% Rider Nation Team Motorcycle  Km/h

44 Pol ESPARGARO SPA GASGAS Factory Racing Tech3 KTM  335.4 Practice
10 Luca MARINI ITA Mooney VR46 Racing Team DUCATI  335.4 Practice
89 Jorge MARTIN SPA Prima Pramac Racing DUCATI  334.3 Practice
12 Maverick VINALES SPA Aprilia Racing APRILIA  334.3 Practice

1 Francesco BAGNAIA ITA Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI  334.3 Practice
72 Marco BEZZECCHI ITA Mooney VR46 Racing Team DUCATI  334.3 Practice
33 Brad BINDER RSA Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM  334.3 Practice
23 Enea BASTIANINI ITA Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI  334.3 Practice
93 Marc MARQUEZ SPA Repsol Honda Team HONDA  333.3 Practice
43 Jack MILLER AUS Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM  333.3 Practice
49 Fabio DI GIANNANTONIO ITA Gresini Racing MotoGP DUCATI  333.3 Practice

5 Johann ZARCO FRA Prima Pramac Racing DUCATI  332.3 Free Practice Nr. 1
88 Miguel OLIVEIRA POR CryptoDATA RNF MotoGP Team APRILIA  332.3 Practice
73 Alex MARQUEZ SPA Gresini Racing MotoGP DUCATI  331.2 Practice
41 Aleix ESPARGARO SPA Aprilia Racing APRILIA  330.2 Practice
20 Fabio QUARTARARO FRA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA  329.2 Practice
21 Franco MORBIDELLI ITA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA  329.2 Practice
25 Raul FERNANDEZ SPA CryptoDATA RNF MotoGP Team APRILIA  329.2 Practice
36 Joan MIR SPA Repsol Honda Team HONDA  329.2 Practice
30 Takaaki NAKAGAMI JPN LCR Honda IDEMITSU HONDA  326.2 Practice
37 Augusto FERNANDEZ SPA GASGAS Factory Racing Tech3 KTM  326.2 Practice
27 |Iker LECUONA SPA LCR Honda CASTROL HONDA  325.3 Practice

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now
known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public
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_Silverstone Circuit_| Results and timing service provided by @I TISSOT

™
MONSTER ENERGY BRITISH GRAND PRIX MotoGP

Qualifying Nr. 2

| 5900 m. 'Best Partial Times
IT Ideal Lap Time, sum of the best partial times BT Best Lap Time
T1 T2 T3 T4
Pos Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Pos Rider IT BT
1J.MILLER 30.756 J.MILLER 33.725 J.MILLER 26.797 M.BEZZECCHI 43.112 1J.MILLER 2'14.620| 2'15.629 (2)
2F.BAGNAIA 30.852 M.BEZZECCHI 33.777 A.MARQUEZ 26.825 F.BAGNAIA 43.263 2M.BEZZECCHI 2'15.228| 2'15.359 (1)
3M.VINALES 30.905 F.BAGNAIA 34.063 B.BINDER 26.934 J.MILLER 43.342 3|F.BAGNAIA 2'15.677| 2'16.095 (4)
4M.BEZZECCHI 31.110 L.MARINI 34.119 J.ZARCO 26.962 M.VINALES 43.390 4A.MARQUEZ 2'15.771| 2'15.771 (3)
5F.MORBIDELLI 31.238 A.MARQUEZ 34.146 L.MARINI 26.995 A.FERNANDEZ 43.401 5M.VINALES 2'15.964| 2'16.317 (8)
6J.MARTIN 31.265 J.MARTIN 34.159 A.FERNANDEZ 27.040 A.MARQUEZ 43.454 6/J.MARTIN 2'16.075| 2'16.272 (7)
7J.ZARCO 31.332 A.FERNANDEZ 34.208 J.MARTIN 27.171 J.MARTIN 43.480 7/L.MARINI 2'16.088| 2'16.152 (6)
8A.MARQUEZ 31.346 M.VINALES 34.276 M.BEZZECCHI 27.229 F.MORBIDELLI 43.576 8A.FERNANDEZ| 2'16.101] 2'16.101 (5)
9L.MARINI 31.358 J.ZARCO 34.313 A.ESPARGARO 27.336 L.MARINI 43.616 9J.ZARCO 2'16.528| 2'16.661 (9)
10A.FERNANDEZ 31.452 F.MORBIDELLI 34.425 M.VINALES 27.393 B.BINDER 43.638 10B.BINDER 2'16.560| 2'16.677 (10)
11A.ESPARGARO 31.526 B.BINDER 34.457 F.MORBIDELLI 27.453 A.ESPARGARO 43.874 11F.MORBIDELLI| 2'16.692 2'16.885 (11)
12B.BINDER 31.531 A.ESPARGARO 34.670 F.BAGNAIA 27.499 J.ZARCO 43.921 12/A.ESPARGAR 2'17.406| 2'17.406 (12)
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_Silverstone Circuit_ Results and timing service provided by EEITISSOT

Qualifying Nr. 2

MotoGP™

MONSTER ENERGY BRITISH GRAND PRIX

5900 m. Fastest Laps Sequence
Practice Time % Rider Nation Motorcycle Time Km/h Rider's Lap
4'47.450 72 Marco BEZZECCHI ITA DUCATI 2'18.509 153.3 2
4'49.492 10 Luca MARINI ITA DUCATI 2'18.253 153.6 2
4'58.157 37 Augusto FERNANDEZ SPA KTM 2'17.221 154.7 2
4'58.372 43 Jack MILLER AUS KTM 2'15.629 156.6 2
11'35.390 72 Marco BEZZECCHI ITA DUCATI 2'15.359 156.9 5
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